Transfos MARY
30, rue Louis Blériot - ZI du Brézet
63000 Clermont-Ferrand - France
Tél. +33(0) 970 820 163
EURP4001 - SEPARATION
TRANSFORMER 230-400/2X115V -
4KVA - IP21
SKU: 13395
Référence technique: 04P39LJ00
CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES:
Type : Transformer
Current : single-phase
Certification(s) : EN 61558-2-4
Power : 4 kVA
Primary voltage : 230-400V
Secondary voltage : 2x115V (115-230V)
:
Protection : IP21-IK08
Version : circuits separation
Inrush current : less than or equal to 25 In
Heatings : F (IEC60085)
Max. ambient T° : 35°C
No load losses : 89 W
Load losses : 120 W
Voltage drop : 2,9 %
UCC : 3,2 %
Efficiency : 95,1 %
DIMENSIONS:
Dimensions (A x B x H) : 380 x 370 x 530 mm
Mounting centres (a x b) : 200 x 340 mm
Mounting diameter (ø) : 11x22 mm
Weight : 51,8 kg
PROTECTION(S) RECOMMANDÉE(S):
Primary 230V (aM fuse) : 1 x 40A
Primary 230V (D circuit breaker) : 1 x 40A
Primary 400V (aM fuse(s)) : 1 x 20A
:
Secondary 230V : 1 x 16A
OPTIONS:
No options found.